

32 MISC DJ 487/25
POMPY DUTTA Vs. SONAL JAIN

25.09.2025

One of the Stenos is on CCL from 15.09.2025 to 27.09.2025.

Present: Sh. Ashok Nigam, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

Amended application is filed.

Submissions heard.

Put up with file for further submission/Order on
08.10.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
25.09.2025