

18 MISC DJ 487/25
POMPY DUTTA Vs. SONAL JAIN

23.12.2025

Present: Sh. Ashok Nigam, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Goswara Number is not provided to the Ahlmad. Let order be complied with.

Application be put up with the file on 07.02.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
23.12.2025