

22 MISC DJ 487/25
POMPY DUTTA Vs. SONAL JAIN

11.05.2026

Present : Mr. Bijay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

As per report of the Ahlmad, file is still untraceable. One more opportunity is given to the the Ahlmad to trace out the file and place before the Tribunal.

Put up with the file on **29.07.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/11.05.2026